         BAS40DW-05
          Marking: K45
          BAS40TW
        Marking: K43
BAS40DW-04
Marking: K44
DS30156 Rev. 6 - 2 1 of 3 BAS40TW /DW-04 /DW-05 /DW-06 /BRW
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated

KXX Y
M
Ordering Information (Note 3)
Device Packaging Shipping
BAS40TW-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40DW-04-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40DW-05-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40DW-06-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40BRW-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 3. For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
                4.   For Lead Free version (with Lead Free terminal finish) part number, please add "-F" suffix to part number above.
                      Example: BAS40BRW-7-F.
Marking Information
KXX = Product Type Marking Code (See Page 1)
For Assymetrical Configuration, orientation indicator as shown
YM = Date Code Marking